Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
18:09.39
18:14.01
18:19.59
18:36.25
18:49.97
18:55.63
19:11.90
19:13.26
19:38.04
20:11.48
21:41.81
24:11.95

Swims in Date Order

Time
18:14.01
18:09.39
18:36.25
18:19.59
18:49.97
18:55.63
19:13.26
19:11.90
19:38.04
20:11.48

21:41.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

511

451
432
430
404
371
299
215

WA Pts

504
511
475
497
458
451
430
432
404
371
299

Round

Round

F

Date

14/11/14
24/01/16
02/03/14
05/05/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
16/11/12
10/02/13
12/02/12
25/11/11
15/01/11
25/04/10

Date

24/01/16
14/11/14
05/05/14
02/03/14
19/01/14
15/11/13
10/02/13
16/11/12
12/02/12
25/11/11
15/01/11

Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset County Championships

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
ASA South West 800 1500m

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012
Somerset ASA County Championships
Somerset County Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

South West Region Distance Time Trials

ASA South West 800 1500 Meet

Meet

Somerset ASA County Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet

BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Somerset County Championships

ASA South West 800 1500m

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet
Somerset ASA County Championships
Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012

Somerset County Championships

Welsh Capital Open Meet

South West Region Distance Time Trials

Venue

Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Plymouth
Millfield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Street

Millfield

Venue

Millfield
Cardiff
Plymouth
Millfield
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff
Millfield
Cardiff

Street

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Club Swam Under

Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon
Clevedon

Clevedon

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
24:11.95 215 H 25/04/10 ASA South West 800 1500 Meet Millfield Clevedon 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



