## Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Leaman - (483072) - Clevedon SC - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:09.39	511	F	14/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
18:14.01	504	F	24/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:19.59	497	F	02/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:36.25	475	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
18:49.97	458	Н	19/01/14	ASA South West 800 1500m	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:55.63	451	F	15/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
19:11.90	432	F	16/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
19:13.26	430	F	10/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
19:38.04	404	F	12/02/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
20:11.48	371	F	25/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
21:41.81	299	Н	15/01/11	South West Region Distance Time Trials	Street	Clevedon	3
24:11.95	215	Н	25/04/10	ASA South West 800 1500 Meet	Millfield	Clevedon	1

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
18:14.01	504	F	24/01/16	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:09.39	511	F	14/11/14	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
18:36.25	475	Н	05/05/14	BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014	Plymouth	Clevedon	1
18:19.59	497	F	02/03/14	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:49.97	458	Н	19/01/14	ASA South West 800 1500m	Millfield	Clevedon	1
18:55.63	451	F	15/11/13	City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
19:13.26	430	F	10/02/13	Somerset ASA County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
19:11.90	432	F	16/11/12	Welsh Capital Open Meet 2012	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
19:38.04	404	F	12/02/12	Somerset County Championships	Millfield	Clevedon	1
20:11.48	371	F	25/11/11	Welsh Capital Open Meet	Cardiff	Clevedon	1
21:41.81 2024 pyright	299 4	Н	15/01/11	South West Region Distance Time Trials	Street	Clevedon Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEN

Clevedon

1